
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Eve Vigil Masses  
Saturday 24th December 

5 pm ~ Children’s Vigil Mass  
(Children are encouraged to come 
dressed as angels or shepherds). 

8 pm ~Vigil Mass           
11 pm ~ Service of Readings & Carols  
followed by mass at Midnight,12 am.  

Be early to get a seat! 
 

Christmas Day  
Sunday 25th December  

8 am, 11 am & 4.30 pm  
(Please note there is NO 7 pm Mass). 

 

Monday 26 December  
Feast of St Stephen 8.30 am only 

 

Tuesday 27th to  
Friday 30 December  

8.30 am only 
 

Saturday 31st December 2022 
8.30 am Mass 

11 pm New Year’s Eve Vigil Mass  
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God. 

 

Sunday 1st January 2023  
Solemnity of Mary,  

Mother of God  
Mass 8 am, 11 am & 4.30 pm  

(Please note there is NO 7 pm Mass). 
 

Monday 2nd January to  
Saturday 7th January  

~ Mass 8.30 am.  
 

Sunday 8th January  
The Epiphany of the Lord  

Mass 8 am, 11 am, 4.30 pm & 7 pm 
 

Monday 9th to Friday 13th January 
Masses are at 7 am & 12.15 pm 

 
 
 

NB. Adoration finishes Friday  
16th December 2022 and resumes  

Monday 23rd January 2023.  
The Cathedral office closes 12 pm  
23rd December 2022 and reopens  

Monday 9th January 2023.  

Christmastide at the Cathedral  


